Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 37539
Ballots Cast: 5178

Voter Turnout: 14%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: SCOTT(Voter Turnout: 20% - Total Registered Voters: 1619)

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEES-4YR.TERM-VILLAGE OF DAVIS JUNCTION

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
KEN DIEHL (IND) 174 24.4
WILLIAM F. (BILL) MOTISI (IND) 145 20.34
BRENDA OGNIBENE (IND) 115 16.13
JANET AWE (IND) 90 12.62
SHIRLEY A. SPRAY (IND) 90 12.62
PHIL HARVELL (IND) 53 7.43
STEVEN P. MOEDE (IND) 29 4.07
RICHARD BANGS (IND) 17 2.38
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE-UNEXPIRED 2YR-VILLAGE OF DAVIS JUNCTION

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JOHN TALBOT (IND) 160 63.75
ANTHONY (TONY) O. HARROLLE (IND) 90 35.86
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.4

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEES-4YR.TERM-VILLAGE OF STILLMAN VALLEY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JOHN RUSSELL (IND) 0 0
WRITE-IN (NON)

SUSAN (SUE) CARPENTER (IND)
DANIEL (DAN) WATSON (IND)

o O o

0
0
0

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE-UNEXP.2YR-VILLAGE OF STILLMAN VALLEY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
REBECCA (BECKY) WALTRIP (IND) 0 0
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
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Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES-4YR.TERM-JULIA HULL DISTRICT LIBRARY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
WARREN G. McGHEE (NON) 238 94.44
WRITE-IN (NON) 14 5.56

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES-UNEXP.2YR. TERM-JULIA HULL DIST LIBRARY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DARRELL ROPP (NON) 234 99.15
WRITE-IN (NON) 2 0.85

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION KINGS SD 144

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
RUSSELL W. LECHNER (NON) 18 32.73
CORRINA MILBRANDT (NON) 15 27.27
DONNA PROBASCO (NON) 12 21.82
SAMANTHA M. HARDT (NON) 10 18.18
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION MERIDIAN CUSD 223

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
BRUCE E. LARSON (NON) 221 34.16
BARBARA E. REEVERTS (NON) 213 32.92
TIMOTHY D. KING (NON) 210 32.46
WRITE-IN (NON) 3 0.46

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE TWP HSD 212

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
BRYAN WILLS (NON) 17 34
JEFFERY S. TILTON (NON) 17 34
ROBERT WALSH (NON) 16 32
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEES KISHWAUKEE CCD 523
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Candidate Name

SAMUEL C. FINCH (NON)
KATHLEEN M. SPEARS (NON)
NESTOR L. OSORIO (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY CCD 511

Candidate Name

STEPHANIE RAACH (NON)
THEODORE J. (TED) BIONDO (NON)
MICHAEL D. OLSON (NON)

JACK L. SIMON (NON)

DAVID L. POWERS (NON)

KENT E. PETERSON (NON)
STEVEN ULLRICK (NON)

CLIFFORD L. KIRKLAND (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD SCHOOL TRUSTEES (LEE AND OGLE)

Candidate Name
FRANCIS DREW (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: TRUSTEE STILLMAN VALLEY FPD

Candidate Name
MICHAEL P. O'HARE (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
14

12

4

0

Total Votes
99

82

78

68

67

67

63

49

1

Total Votes
221
34

Total Votes
24
1

Vote %
46.67
40
13.33
0

Vote %
17.25
14.29
13.59
11.85
11.67
11.67
10.98
8.54
0.17

Vote %
86.67
13.33

Vote %
96
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